202120270 000000
oot oond

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gz2021-202/0 0 gggooooboodgogooboobobugoooooobooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/202108/236199.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/202108/236199.html

Jooodootdboodd

&ldquo;0 O &rdquo;0 D 0 00201900 00 D000 0O0ODO20190 00 000D 4.85%0 0
gGebPOIG6%0 00D DOOOO&Idquo;0 O &dquo, 0 000D O0OODO0OOOODODOOO
gs48nlligdgobooodtxndbbbbibidoouo+0uoggonna2otedd
0000000000 &ldgquo, 0 00 000+000000&rdquo;0 00 00O OO 20190
goobbobbbddoooimbobbbouooooobobooz20iubobon
g+867%0 0200000000090 000000DOO00O0O00O0O0ODODODODOO?2017-2018
goobbbobbodogdgobzote-201 800 pooooooooon boodad
gofonb2021-2270 00 goooboodoodoobbobobbooooooooooo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
gogobbobbbouodooodg bbhoodoooobooboobbouoooooboboobboaa
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
ggobbobbbdoooooobbbbooooooboo

goooo
g.oboooooooobon
1L.1i00o0boooboboogd
1110000400404
1120000000000
1220000 0 000noooboood
121000000000 00
122000000
1230000000040
124000000000
1250000000000 00

lze0 000000000 OODOOOO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O
127000000000 bbobobood



12800000000 obobbooooan
1290000000 oobbbobboog
1.32013-20100 oo ooogd
13120000 00000000 gd
1.3.22013-20100 OO OO oooooon
13320000 0 00000 ooooobon

gooooboooooogdos9
2100000400
211000000000
2120000004000
2130000000
2140000000

21500 0000000000
22000040

22100 000000000
222000000000 oonod
22300000000 ooon
2240000000000 n
22500 0000000000
2300 0uunooboooaoag
23100000000
2.3.2&Idquo; 0 O &rdquo; [ O
2330000

23420000 0000 uooooooon
240 0 0 00o0ooboooog
2410000

2420000

250 0 0guouoonon
25100000000
25200000000 un
253000000000



2540000000004
260000 00oggn
261000000
262000000
263000000
264000000
265000000

260 000D DODO
.70 oood

oo000n0n http://www.cction.com/report/202108/236199.html


http://www.cction.com/report/202108/236199.html

